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Family Retreat NS

CONTINENTAL

Lakeside Restaurant

Soup

Soup of the Day
Topped with cream & served with garlic bread or croutons

Rs.795

Salads

Caesar Salad

Fresh & crispy iceberg lettuce with black olives, bread croutons, cherry on

top, grilled chicken fillet, parmesan flakes & garlic bread.

Mabali Special Salad
A four-in-one platter featuring Chickpea Salad, Caesar Salad, Oriental

Hummus,and Grilled Chicken Fillet, served with your choice of two dressings.

Hummus

Oriental chickpea & white sesame blend topped with black olives, pita
bread & paprika.

Feta City
Served with olives, lemon dressing & garlic bread

Rs.1295

Rs.1895

Rs.1295

Rs.1895

Appetizers

Tacos

Flour tortilla filled with crispy chicken, sweet corn & salsa, served
with sour cream & lemon wedges.

Mozzarella Cheese Sticks
Crumb-coated cheese sticks served with honey buffalo sauce & fries

Chicken Strips
Fried crispy chicken tenders served with honey mustard & fries

Evergreen Dynamite Prawns

Soda-battered fried crispy prawns on a bed of iceberg lettuce,
topped with dynamite sauce & served in a martini glass.

Rs.1495

Rs.1295

Rs.1295

Rs.1795

Steak

Braised Beef Brisket

Herb & paprika marinated beef brisket with sautéed vegetables,
mashed potatoes & beef jus.

New York Cheese Steak

Pan-seared, butter & herb-marinated tenderloin, topped with a slice of
cheese & fried egg, served with mashed potatoes, sautéed vegetables
& pepper sauce.

Rs.2995

Rs.2995
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Lakeside Restaurant

Burgers & Sandwiches

Classic Cheeseburger Rs.1695
100% lean beef patty, iceberg lettuce, Swiss cheese inside the butter bun,
served with fries, salad & cheese sauce.
Oh! My Crunch Rs.1595
Five-spice marinated fried chicken thigh with dynamite sauce, served with fries,
salad & ketchup.
Pulled Beef Sandwich Rs.1795
Slow-roasted beef slices on Italian ciabatta, topped with caramelized
onions, served with fries
Country Bread Sandwich Rs.1795
Whole grain country bread filled with crispy chicken thigh, chicken
bologna, and cheddar cheese, served with fries, salad & ketchup.
Pasta
Pasta Alfredo Rs.1795
Perfectly boiled pasta with butter-toasted mushrooms served in garlic
basil cream sauce, topped with shredded parmesan & garlic bread.
Penne Arrabbiata

o . . - : Rs.1795
Special grilled chicken & penne pasta infused in spicy Arrabbiata
sauce, served with garlic bread.
Butter Chicken Macaroni & Cheese Pasta
Fusion butter chicken & cheese-baked pasta, topped with Rs.2195
mozzarella cheese,served with garlic bread.
Fillet
Moroccan Chicken Fillet Rs.1895
Grilled Moroccan chicken fillet cooked in garlic butter, served with
vegetables & choice of sideline
Tarragon Chicken Fillet Rs.1895
Grilled tarragon chicken fillet cooked in garlic butter, served with S.
vegetables & choice of sideline.
Mushroom Chicken Fillet
Grilled mushroom chicken fillet cooked in garlic butter, served with Rs.1895
vegetables & choice of sideline.
Stuffed Chicken Roll

Rs.2095

Jalapeno, spinach & olive-stuffed chicken served with vegetables
& mustard chili cream sauce.
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PAKISTANI

Lakeside Restaurant

Karahi Section

Chicken Karahi
Traditional Pakistani-style chicken with a twist of dry roasted ground
spices.

Namkeen Chicken Karahi

Afghani-style green masala chicken with dry roasted ground spices.

Mutton Karahi
Peshawari-style mutton cooked with roasted

Mutton Balti Ghost
Mutton cooked in butter with house-special buk-e-garni in a green

tomato-based gravy

Kabab Karahi
Afghani-style green masala kababs spiced with dry roasted ground

spices

Rs.3595

Rs.3595

Rs.5595

Rs.4595

Rs.3995

Handi Section

Patiyala Chicken Handi
Pan-toasted chicken cooked in rich, buttery gravy
Butter Chicken Handi

Tender boneless chicken complemented with delicate spices & buttery

gravy.
Mutton Handi

Boneless mutton cooked in flavorful, buttery gravy
Green Handi

Chicken cubes complemented with delicate tangy spices &
creamy gravy.

Achari Handi

Pan-toasted achari chicken cooked in a rich, buttery gravy.
Chicken Yakhni Pulao

Served with Raita & Salad

Mutton Dum Biryani

Served with Raita & Salad

Rs.2695

Rs.2695

Rs.4295

Rs.2695

Rs.2695

Rs.1295

Rs.1895
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Lakeside Restaurant

BBQ Section

Angara Murgh Leg

Juicy chicken drumstick marinated with traditional spices, served with mint
sauce.

Beef Bihari Boti

Charcoal-grilled, tender beef slices mixed with Bihari special spices, served with
mint sauce.

Chicken Achari Boti

Charcoal-grilled, flavorful chicken pieces infused with achari spices, served
with mint sauce.

Chicken Malai Boti

Creamy, mildly spiced, charcoal-grilled chicken slice, served with mint
sauce.

Chicken Irani Boti
Iranian-style, mildly spiced chicken seek, grilled with tomato & butter

Tandoori Fish Tikka
Charcoal-grilled fish served with salad & imli chutney.

Rs.1995

Rs.2395

Rs.2395

Rs.2395

Rs.2395

Rs.2895

Kebabs

Mutton Hunzai Kabab

Charcoal-grilled, minced mutton mixed with chef’s special spices,
served with tomato & butter

Chicken Reshmi Kabab

Soft, minced chicken kebabs, spiced with red chili flakes, green chilies,
and cilantro, served with mint

Seekh Beef Kebab

Charcoal-grilled minced beef kebabs mixed with chef's special
spices, served with tomato & butter

Rs.2895

Rs.2695

Rs.2695

Mabali Specials

Mabali Masala Chops

Overnight papaya-marinated mutton chops, grilled over rosewood
charcoal, served with roasted potatoes & mint sauce.

Baiji's Special Kebab

BBQ beef seekh kebabs, served on a sizzling platter with The Mabali’'s
signature sauce & butter.

Rs.3995

Rs.2495
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Platter Selections

Lakeside Restaurant

Whole Mabali Platter

A grand selection of BBQ favorites:
Turkish Kebab Chicken, Reshmi Kebab Murgh, Angara Leg, Lamb Chops,
Beef Bihari Boti, Malai Boti.

Served with hummus, mutabbal, mint sauce, tamarind chutney, pita bread,
Kabuli rice & pickled onions

Meat Lover's Platter

A feast for meat lovers:
Mutton Kebab, Beef Seekh Kebab, Beef Bihari, Mutton Chops

Served with Yakhni rice, pickled onions, garlic sauce, pita bread, grilled chili
& grilled tomato.

Mehman-e-Khas Platter
A royal BBQ experience featuring:

Afghani Beef Boti, Grilled Tandoori, Fish Mutton Chops, Murgh Angaraq, Leg
Mutton
Hunzai Kebab, Turkish Kebab

Served with Kabuli rice, roasted potatoes & carrots, grilled tomato, salad,
chutney, raita & Arabic bread.

Afghan Platter
A taste of Afghanistan with:

Afghan Boti Beef, Afghan Mutton Seekh, Afghan Gola Kebab, Afghan Beef
Kebab, Afghan Beef Ribs, Turkish Kebab

Served with Afghani naan, raita, salad, chutney, grilled tomato & chilies.

Rs.8095

Rs.7095

Rs.14095

Rs.11095

Seafood

Tandoori Whole Fish
Whole charcoal-grilled fish served with salad, chutney, and flavored rice

Fish & Chips
Crispy battered fish fillets served with tartar sauce, fries, and salad

Rs.5595

Rs.1895
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Zaiqedar Rotiyaan Extras
Plain Naan Rs.90 EAi)ftSqlod §3-328
Plain Roti Rs.90 aita S.
. S Chutney Rs.280
Roghni Naan Rs.150 Extra Sauce Rs.280
Garlic Naan Rs.150 Extra Sideline Rs.280
Achari Paratha Rs.150 Butter Rs.280
Fries Rs.795
Desserts Ice cream
Skillet Brownie Rs.1050 Vanilla Chocolate
Plain Brownie Rs.750 Strawberry
Arabian Sweet Rs.650 Single Scoop Rs.345
Hot Gulab Jaman Rs.350 Double sCOOP Rs.595
BEVERAGES MOCKTAIL
Water (Large) Rs.280 Mint Margarita Rs.550
Rs.130
Water (small) Blue Hawaiian Rs.650
i Rs.250
Cold Drinks Pina Colada Rs.895
Tea Rs.250
Green Tea Rs.160
Beaten Coffee Rs.550
LEMONADES & REFRESHNERS SHAKES
Fresh Lime Rs.450 Oreo Shake Rs.750
Raspberry & Strawberry Mojito Rs.650 Brownie Shake Rs.950
Lemon Breeze Mojito Rs.650 Bounty Chocolate Shake Rs.950
Passion Fruit Refresher Rs.650 Coffee Frappe Rs.850
Caramel Shake Rs.850
Spanish Ice Latte Rs.850

Mango Shake Rs.950



